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OEM Reference

FORD 1778169
FORD BK2119710AB

www.de.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

FRIGAIR

AKS DASIS
AUTOGAMMA
VAN WEZEL
VALEO
VALEO
HELLA
HELLA
NISSENS
NISSENS
MAHLE
MAHLE
MAHLE
MAHLE
DELPHI
DELPHI
DENSO

AVA QUALITY COOLING
THERMOTEC
JDEUS

08053051
092063N
107655
18015703
822590
822590
8FC351003611
8FC351003611
940330
940330
AC32000P
AC32000P
AC32000P
AC32000P
CF20640
CF20640
DCN10036
FD5675D
KTT110566
M7120720
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